
MALAGU 14 10 5 600 413 1,4528 14 12 6 720 466 1,545 14 8 4 570 389 1,465

LALOT 8 8 4 594 466 1,275 14 12 6 720 470 1,532 6 4 2 335 250 1,340

LAMARQUE 8 8 4 467 415 1,1253 8 8 4 547 456 1,200 4 4 2 359 244 1,471

POILLY 10 8 4 578 460 1,2565 6 6 3 466 356 1,309 4 2 1 213 204 1,044

BARBE 8 6 3 458 416 1,101 8 6 3 535 533 1,004 6 4 2 313 278 1,126

ZANOTTI 6 4 2 434 438 0,991 8 8 4 534 491 1,088 6 4 2 328 276 1,188

DESCLAIR 6 4 2 343 282 1,2163 4 2 1 292 330 0,885 10 8 4 540 475 1,137

MURIOT 4 4 2 325 349 0,931 6 4 2 428 401 1,067 4 0 0 220 240 0,917

CUNIN M 6 2 1 273 296 0,9223 4 4 2 359 316 1,136 4 2 1 214 226 0,947

GERONIMI 5 2 1 234 209 1,1196 6 6 3 452 401 1,127 6 4 2 318 262 1,214

MASSARD 6 4 2 414 451 0,918 6 6 3 423 391 1,082 8 4 2 429 390 1,100

BOUTON 6 4 2 456 434 1,051 6 4 2 428 458 0,934 4 0 0 168 240 0,700

CHENAL 6 4 2 326 313 1,0415 4 0 0 237 360 0,658 4 2 1 172 234 0,735

STUM 4 2 1 213 201 1,0597 4 0 0 282 360 0,783 4 2 1 289 335 0,863

PELLETIER 4 0 0 193 240 0,8042 4 2 1 228 340 0,671 4 2 1 254 342 0,743

MARTIN 10 10 5 693 451 1,537 8 4 2 428 421 1,017

MAUGER 10 8 4 666 572 1,164

DAVID 4 0 0 185 240 0,7708 2 0 0 122 240 0,508 2 0 0 163 240 0,679

PORQUIER 4 0 0 107 240 0,4458 3 0 0 180 240 0,750

CUNIN E 4 2 1 192 193 0,9948 2 0 0 196 240 0,817

LEFEBVRE 2 0 0 199 240 0,829 4 2 1 291 349 0,834

RAFFY 4 2 1 193 236 0,8178

GERARD 4 2 1 344 341 1,009 4 2 1 181 220 0,823

CREDOT 4 2 1 324 337 0,961

BOUIGES 2 0 0 97 240 0,4042 2 0 0 159 240 0,663 2 0 0 114 240 0,475
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Pts Tournoi Pts Match Pts Set Pts marqués Pts Subis Moyenne

1 MALAGU 42 30 15 1890 1268 1,491

2 LALOT 28 24 12 1649 1186 1,390

4 LAMARQUE 20 20 10 1373 1115 1,231

5 POILLY 20 16 8 1257 1020 1,232

3 BARBE 22 16 8 1306 1227 1,064

6 ZANOTTI 20 16 8 1296 1205 1,076

7 DESCLAIR 20 14 7 1175 1087 1,081

13 MURIOT 14 8 4 973 990 0,983

12 CUNIN M 14 8 4 846 838 1,010

10 GERONIMI 17 12 6 1004 872 1,151

8 MASSARD 20 14 7 1266 1232 1,028

11 BOUTON 16 8 4 1052 1132 0,929

14 CHENAL 14 6 3 735 907 0,810

16 STUM 12 4 2 784 896 0,875

17 PELLETIER 12 4 2 675 922 0,732

9 MARTIN 18 14 7 1121 872 1,286

15 MAUGER 10 8 4 666 572 1,164

19 DAVID 8 0 0 470 720 0,653

20 PORQUIER 7 0 0 287 480 0,598

21 CUNIN E 6 2 1 388 433 0,896

22 LEFEBVRE 6 2 1 490 589 0,832

25 RAFFY 4 2 1 193 236 0,818

18 GERARD 8 4 2 525 561 0,936

24 CREDOT 4 2 1 324 337 0,961

23 BOUIGES 6 0 0 370 720 0,514

TOTAL



Pts Tournoi Pts Match Pts Set Pts marqués Pts Subis Moyenne

1 MALAGU 42 30 15 1890 1268 1,491

2 LALOT 28 24 12 1649 1186 1,390

3 BARBE 22 16 8 1306 1227 1,064

4 LAMARQUE 20 20 10 1373 1115 1,231

5 POILLY 20 16 8 1257 1020 1,232

6 ZANOTTI 20 16 8 1296 1205 1,076

7 DESCLAIR 20 14 7 1175 1087 1,081

8 MASSARD 20 14 7 1266 1232 1,028

9 MARTIN 18 14 7 1121 872 1,286

10 GERONIMI 17 12 6 1004 872 1,151

11 BOUTON 16 8 4 1052 1132 0,929

12 CUNIN M 14 8 4 846 838 1,010

13 MURIOT 14 8 4 973 990 0,983

14 CHENAL 14 6 3 735 907 0,810

15 STUM 12 4 2 784 896 0,875

16 PELLETIER 12 4 2 675 922 0,732

17 MAUGER 10 8 4 666 572 1,164

18 GERARD 8 4 2 525 561 0,936

19 DAVID 8 0 0 470 720 0,653

20 PORQUIER 7 0 0 287 480 0,598

21 CUNIN E 6 2 1 388 433 0,896

22 LEFEBVRE 6 2 1 490 589 0,832

23 BOUIGES 6 0 0 370 720 0,514

24 CREDOT 4 2 1 324 337 0,961



25 RAFFY 4 2 1 193 236 0,818


